Light Touch Switches/EVPAH
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
– ES136 –
Product Code Type Height
E
1
V

Light Touch Switches
Type: EVPAH
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Features
● External dimensions : 4.0 mm�4.1 mm, Height 0.59 mm
● Long operation life
● Wide selection of double action operating variations
■ Recommended Applications
● Camera function (Digital still cameras, Camcorders,
Mobile phones, etc.) for shutter switches.
Sep. 201000
Light Touch Switches/EVPAH
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
– ES137 –
0.59
0.
25
2.
7
0.
75
1.
2
3.4
4.8
(0.63)
0.
5
0.
5
0.
5
1.
9
0.
35
φ3
.3
+0.1
–0.32-4.25
+0.3
–0.14.55
B
(3.4)
B’
D
B B’
D
C C’
A
C C’
A
4
4.
1
0.
2
✽ C or/and C’ shall be used
as common/ground terminal.
Circuit Diagram
(Washer)
D terminal
Ground terminal (Washer to D terminal)
Washer
PWB land pattern for reference
(View from mounting side)
+0.3
–0.1
B B’
C C’
A
Please do not Provide any